Conference Registrations

Discounted Examiner Training

Discounted Live Workshops and Training
Custom Training/Consulting

Discounted Baldrige Express Survey
Application Writing Workshop

Exclusive Training/Webinars/News
Baldridge Excellence Framework Books
Discounted Award Program Fee
Discounted Online Workshops and Training

Recognition on TNCPE Website

$10,000

$25,000

5
10%
25%

24 Hours
50%
Included
Included

5
20%
25%

Included

$15,000

4
5%
20%
16 Hours
20%
Included
Included
5
20%
25%

Included

3
5%
15%

8 Hours
15%
Included
Included
5
20%
25%
Included

$5,000

2
5%
10%
4 Hours
10%
20% Discount
Included
2
20%
25%

Included

$2,500

1

5%

15% Discount
Included
1
20%
25%

Included

For more ways to get involved, visit us at www.tncpe.org or email us at contact@tncpe.org.

o TENNESSEE

2021 CORPORATE MEMBER PLANS

$1,000

15% Discount

10% Discount
Included
1
20%
25%

Included

S500

10% Discount

Included
1
20%
25%

Included



http://www.tncpe.org/

5 TENNESSEE

2021 INDIVIDUAL MEMBER PLANS

$1,000 | $500 @ S$S300 $100
Discounted Conference Registrations 30% 20% 15% 10%
30% 20% 15% 10%
Discounted Public Workshops and Training 30% 20% 15% 10%
25% 25% 25% 25%
Baldridge Excellence Framework Books Included | Included | Included | Included
Included | Included | Included | Included
Recognition on TNCPE Website Included | Included | Included | Included

For more ways to get involved, visit us at www.tncpe.org or email us at contact@tncpe.org.



http://www.tncpe.org/

	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2

