

2021 CORPORATE MEMBER PLANS

	Platinum	Gold	Silver	Bronze	Brass	Copper	Zinc
	\$25,000	\$15,000	\$10,000	\$5,000	\$2,500	\$1,000	\$500
Conference Registrations	5	4	3	2	1	15% Discount	10% Discount
Discounted Examiner Training	10%	5%	5%	5%			
Discounted Live Workshops and Training	25%	20%	15%	10%	5%		
Custom Training/Consulting	24 Hours	16 Hours	8 Hours	4 Hours			
Discounted Baldrige Express Survey	50%	20%	15%	10%			
Application Writing Workshop	Included	Included	Included	20% Discount	15% Discount	10% Discount	
Exclusive Training/Webinars/News	Included	Included	Included	Included	Included	Included	Included
Baldridge Excellence Framework Books	5	5	5	2	1	1	1
Discounted Award Program Fee	20%	20%	20%	20%	20%	20%	20%
Discounted Online Workshops and Training	25%	25%	25%	25%	25%	25%	25%
Recognition on TNCPE Website	Included	Included	Included	Included	Included	Included	Included



2021 INDIVIDUAL MEMBER PLANS

Discounted Conference Registrations				
Discounted Examiner Training				
Discounted Public Workshops and Training				
Discounted Online Workshops and Training				
Baldridge Excellence Framework Books				
Exclusive Training/Webinars/News				

Recognition on TNCPE Website

Three-Star	Two-Star	One-Star	Member
\$1,000	\$500	\$300	\$100
30%	20%	15%	10%
30%	20%	15%	10%
30%	20%	15%	10%
25%	25%	25%	25%
Included	Included	Included	Included
Included	Included	Included	Included
Included	Included	Included	Included

For more ways to get involved, visit us at www.tncpe.org or email us at contact@tncpe.org.